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Heath Wite
Todd Wite

Josh Sanders
Rod Bl ack

Rob Youngren
Brad Lichtenstein
Jeff Lanpe

Josh Long

Paul C WIllians
Mar k Tenpl e
Derick Hall mark
Randy McFarl and
Candace Chanbers
Nat han Graham
Patrick Kicker
Mark Richard
Randy Putnman |1
Nat al i e Fahey
Dean Bentl ey
David Castillo
Carl os Kingston
Dan Burl eson
David Harrison
d enn Al exander
Kat hy Youngren
Dewey R chards
Cel so Flores
Nancy G asscock
Tab Barnett
Dave Hol nes

Ri cky Thonpson
Todd Bohanan
Corrinne Porr
Dani el Draffen
Teddy Dal e
Ellis Wiitt
Vannah Kni ght
Dr. Ray Cain
Jenni e Rountree
Kei th Hal | mar k
Aaron Elis
Jenni fer Dunn
Tom | barra
Erica Cain

Whi t ney Hol I i ngswor

Pet er Brom rski
Kat hy Wsi adl owski
Mari e Threadgil |
Any Rossi

Phillip Stewart
Randy Put man

Spirit of American 5K
FI VE KI LOVETER ROAD RACE

Al abama  July 3, 2004 7:00 A M

Age

40

63
16
48
46

S dty St dub Ti ne Pace

M Moul t on AL 27:10 2:12
M Huntsville AL 27:53 2:15
M Hal eyvi | | eq AL 28:52 2:20
M Decat ur AL 29:40 2:24
M Huntsville AL 30:11 2:26
M Mountai n Brook AL 30:35 2:28
M Get tysburg PA 30:38 2:28
M Moul t on AL 30:39 2:28
M Phi | Canpbel | AL 30:50 2:29
M Hanpt on Cove AL 30:55 2:30
M Mount Hope AL 31:06 2:31
M Huntsville AL 31:09 2:31
F Huntsville AL 31:30 2:32
M Moul t on AL 32:30 2:37
M Decat ur AL 32:33 2:38
M Madi son AL 32:48 2:39
M Huntsville AL 32:52 2:39
F Madi son AL 32:54 2:39
M Huntsville AL 33:10 2:41
M Phi | Canpbel | AL 33:23 2:42
M Ar ab AL 33:31 2:42
M Decat ur AL 33:35 2:43
M Madi son AL 33:46 2:43
M At hens AL 33:52 2:44
F Huntsville AL 34:36 2:47
M Madi son AL 34:38 2:48
M Madi son AL 34:51 2:49
F Hartselle AL 34:54 2:49
M Huntsville AL 35:06 2:50
M Huntsville AL 35:28 2:52
M Decat ur AL 35:38 2:52
M At hens AL 36:02 2:54
F Huntsville AL 36:10 2:55
M Madi son AL 36:20 2:56
M Cul | man AL 36:26 2:56
M Huntsville AL 36:28 2:57
F Hal eyville AL 36:33 2:57
M Decat ur AL 36:35 2:57
F Madi son AL 37:00 2:59
M Mount Hope AL 37.01 2:59
M Huntsville AL 37:06 3:00
F Decat ur AL 37:15 3:00
M Huntsville AL 37:18 3:01
F Decat ur AL 37:22 3:01
F El knont AL 37:29 3:01
M Decat ur AL 37:33 3:02
F Lexi ngton TN 37:38 3:02
F Wldersville TN 37:57 3:04
F Decat ur AL 38:15 3:05
M At hens AL 38:18 3:05
M Huntsville AL 38:42 3:07
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Jon El nore

Troy Scott

Ti m Fogg

Wendel | Sandl i n
Kel Iy Stinson
Chuck May
Kennet h Johnson
Craig WIlians
Janmes Satterfield
G ndy Benbry
John Hanpt on

Bri an Schri nmsher
Bobby Jackson
Janes Onen
Jennifer Burfield
Buddy I ngl eri ght
Phillip Dean
Roger Chassay

Ri ck Chanbers

Ji m Logan

Bryan Boyd

Brenn Tal | ent
John Kendal |
Dauna Coul ter
Stacy Hughes
Janet Duncan
Rhonda Condr ey
Lyman Jackson

Ki m Segar s

Bri an Quinn

Gary Carter Sr.
Rashi d Abbas
Kenny Kennarner
Pat Chanbers
Shannon Dout hi t
W I burn Dougl ass
Joy Kessler
Suzanne Bail ey
Davi d Johnson
Mar k Emer son

LI oyd Cusfadew
Jul i e Andrej ewski
Tanj i e Nash

Dee Meyer

G aham Gal | enore
Ti m Paysi nger

Mel vin Law i nore
Gerald Murray
Paul a Steel e

Patti Hol mes
Deb Lanpe
Phil Kamn

Janmes Howel |

H. Wade German
Till man Hur st
Kris Hurst

Ver non Hur st
Tyl er Doke

38
57
42
61
70
39
51
48
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36
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41
62
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32
32
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65
51
42
45
42
59
48
36
48
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72
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57
37
50
34
57
37
44
39
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35
35
34
61
45
49
53
47
33
36
55
82
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37
38
37

M Decat ur

M Hancevill e
M At hens

M Madi son

M Huntsville
M Huntsville
M Decat ur
Decat ur

Har vest

Bi r mi ngham
Decat ur

At hens
Decat ur
Hartsel l e
Moul t on
Decat ur

At hens
Huntsville
Huntsville
El knont
Decat ur
Sout hsi de
dive Branch
Huntsville
Decat ur
Huntsville
Fl or ence
Madi son
Decat ur
Decat ur
Moul t on
Madi son
Muscl e Shoal s
Huntsville
Decat ur
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Decat ur
Decat ur

At hens
Huntsville
At hens
Hartsell e
Huntsville
Decat ur
Danville
Huntsville
Decat ur
Huntsville
Gettysburg
Decat ur
Huntsville
Decat ur
Decat ur
Decat ur
Decat ur
Decat ur
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56
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09
28
31
41
43
51
27
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15
19
39
47
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21
25
38
51
51
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13
18
26
54
36
37
43
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03
11
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132
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137
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: 50
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.51
152

53
54
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00
02
04
04
04
09



110 Jenni fer Kicker 25 F Decatur AL 51:
111 D an Scott 54 F Hanceville AL 52:
112 Pam Kendal | 48 F dive Branch VS 53:
113 Margaret Pettey 20 F Decatur AL 55:
114 Wl liam Waters 26 MHartselle AL 55:
115 Andy Adans 11 M Decat ur AL 56:
116 Car nen Adans 35 F Decatur AL 56:
117 Alice Mses 63 F Huntsville AL 59:
118 Christine Elis 67 F Florence AL 35633 59:

Spirit of America 1-mile run results
Hel d July 3, 2004 at Point Mllard Park

Fin. Runner, age Ti ne
1. Alan Bl ack, 16, 5:21. 64

2. Vernon Hurst, 38, 5:51.00

3. Alex Wodruff, 14, 6:17.85
4. Rick Doke, 37, 6:21.75

5. Bryan Craig, 15, 7:19. 22

6. MaKenzi e Conner, 16, 7:49. 15

7. Trey Terry, 13, 8: 08. 83

8. Hayden Wl l ace, 8, 8:24. 27
9. Mchael Samaras, 7, 8:26. 03
10. Max Lanpe, 6, 8:56. 35
11. MacKenzie Tall ent 9:30.10
12. Deseree Graham 8, 9: 47. 96
13. Jaxson Tal |l ent 10: 43. 86
14. Betty J. Terry, 58, 11: 36. 57
15. Matt Johnson, 13, 11:47.53
16. Tyler Lanpe, 7, 11:52. 87
17. Nikki Tallent, 38, 12: 00. 12
18. Heat her Whodal |, 17, 12: 26. 73
19. Tamy Lawrinore, 41, 12:27. 27
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